
2010 Big E Nursery and Landscape CDE

Individual Results
Rank Full Name/State Exam Team Ind Est Draw Verbal Written Prod Asses ID Score

1 Ryan Daddio- Connecticut 138 46 15 44 33 41 39 40 138 534
2 Victoria Gray- Virginia 120 50 20 32 39 41 39 30 126 497
3 Alysha Lawless- Virginia 111 50 25 34 38 35 37 30 123 483
4 Lauren Nance- Virginia 108 49 20 34 40 43 36 30 123 483
5 Christopher Duffy- Massachusetts 96 48 25 35 39 40 42 35 108 468
6 Jeffrey Curless- Connecticut 117 45 15 34 32 45 30 25 120 463
7 Jamison Mendall- Massachusetts 111 49 25 36 18 33 41 30 105 448
8 Austin Davenport- Maryland 96 43 20 32 35 27 33 30 123 439
9 Nicole Kreps- Pennsylvania 99 40 25 39 32 34 31 30 108 438
10 Bl* e Gurzynski- Ohio 117 49 15 24 33 36 33 25 105 437
11 Cody Schrier- Maryland 117 43 20 26 36 36 31 20 105 434
12 Elizabeth Wilson- Virginia 108 50 15 39 42 0 36 20 117 427
13 Monica Kokoszka- Deleware 90 49 20 28 38 32 37 25 96 415
14 Neil Collins- New York 105 43 20 29 36 33 27 35 84 412
15 Daniel Skinner- Massachusetts 99 49 10 30 27 48 33 30 84 410
16 Trenton Wells- Ohio 93 47 10 43 34 40 32 20 90 409
17 Larry Crowder- Maryland 102 43 25 24 32 22 30 10 120 408
18 Kira Bartolotta- Connecticut 78 46 25 28 36 43 37 30 78 401
19 Cody Doane- New York 90 43 30 28 35 37 39 40 57 399
20 Ethan Bingham- Ohio 81 49 25 16 32 48 31 15 87 384
21 Dylan Rowe- Pennsylvania 102 41 20 34 27 24 28 20 69 365
22 Shay Gladfelter- Pennsylvania 78 42 5 25 34 28 37 25 90 364
23 E Dana Gree- Maryland 63 43 15 24 37 40 33 25 69 349
24 A *nda Nicholas- Deleware 84 46 25 14 29 35 28 30 54 345
25 Travis Schroed*- Ohio 75 49 10 17 34 23 31 25 60 324
26 James Sherrill- Pennsylvania 72 42 25 36 27 2 33 10 75 322
27 Miranda Parkhurst- New York 54 49 30 10 33 35 34 30 45 320
28 Dumas Kayla- New York 51 35 20 22 25 37 31 25 36 282
29 Ladaysha Todd- Deleware 45 43 20 8 33 6 24 25 15 219

Team Results
Rank Team/Student Name Exam Team Ind Est Draw Verbal Written Prod Asses ID Score

1 Virginia 100 1563
2 Victoria Gray 120 50 20 32 39 41 39 30 126 497
3 Alysha Lawless 111 50 25 34 38 35 37 30 123 483
4 Lauren Nance 108 49 20 34 40 43 36 30 123 483
12 Elizabeth Wilson 108 50 15 39 42 0 36 20 117 427

2 Connecticut 89 1487
1 Ryan Daddio 138 46 15 44 33 41 39 40 138 534
6 Jeffrey Curless 117 45 15 34 32 45 30 25 120 463
18 Kira Bartolotta 78 46 25 28 36 43 37 30 78 401

3 Massachusetts 96 1422
5 Christopher Duffy 96 48 25 35 39 40 42 35 108 468
7 Jamison Mendall 111 49 25 36 18 33 41 30 105 448
15 Daniel Skinner 99 49 10 30 27 48 33 30 84 410

4 Maryland 89 1370
8 Austin Davenport 96 43 20 32 35 27 33 30 123 439
11 Cody Schrier 117 43 20 26 36 36 31 20 105 434
17 Larry Crowder 102 43 25 24 32 22 30 10 120 408
23 E Dana Gree 63 43 15 24 37 40 33 25 69 349

5 Ohio 92 1322
10 Bl* e Gurzynski 117 49 15 24 33 36 33 25 105 437
16 Trenton Wells 93 47 10 43 34 40 32 20 90 409
20 Ethan Bingham 81 49 25 16 32 48 31 15 87 384



25 Travis Schroed* 75 49 10 17 34 23 31 25 60 324

6 Pennsylvania 84 1251
9 Nicole Kreps 99 40 25 39 32 34 31 30 108 438
21 Dylan Rowe 102 41 20 34 27 24 28 20 69 365
22 Shay Gladfelter 78 42 5 25 34 28 37 25 90 364
26 James Sherrill 72 42 25 36 27 2 33 10 75 322

7 New York 87 1218
14 Neil Collins 105 43 20 29 36 33 27 35 84 412
19 Cody Doane 90 43 30 28 35 37 39 40 57 399
27 Miranda Parkhurst 54 49 30 10 33 35 34 30 45 320
28 Dumas Kayla 51 35 20 22 25 37 31 25 36 282

8 Deleware 85 1064
13 Monica Kokoszka 90 49 20 28 38 32 37 25 96 415
24 A *nda Nicholas 84 46 25 14 29 35 28 30 54 345
29 Ladaysha Todd 45 43 20 8 33 6 24 25 15 219
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